
CLASS POSITION NUMBER RACER

Exhibition Kid Kart - 4m John McLanigan

KID KART SPORT 1 222 Tony Beam
by 2 78 Garrett Hudson

3 23 Addyson Bleclic

4 77 Brooks Kilchenstein

5 101 Brendan Pelton

6 56 Jackson Shockley

6 19 Grant Shockley

206 Sportsman Novice 1 126 Enzo Iannucci

206 Sportsman 1 033 Cole Decker

2 54 Oliver Jordan

3 68 Weston Brinck

4 73 Levi Miller

5 44 Jackson Frederick

6 23 Jax Jorda

7 99 Sebastian Mullendore

8 56 Jamie Jorda

DNS 704 Elijah Keller

206 Junior 1 12 Deaglan Coleman

by 2 018 Sydney Miller

3 17 Will Crites

4 103 Brandon Berardi

206 Novice 1 417 Zach Althoff

2 15 Patrick Jeanmenne

3 61 John Pycha

3 14x Salvatore Gambone

206 Senior 1 6 Brady Atwood

by 2 999 Michael Robbins

3 165 Brandon Hollenbaugh

4 45 Sam Keller

5 51 Matthew Roberts

6 5 Randy Roberts

7 16 Jim Griggs

8 61 Michael Satterfield

206 Legends 1 10 Frank Mills

2 61 Steve Winkelman

3 316 Joe Xavier
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CLASS POSITION NUMBER RACER

F-100 Senior 1 16 Jim Griggs

Mini Swift 1 44 Jackson Frederick

TaG Junior 1 12 Deaglan Coleman

TaG Senior 1 827 Mark Eller

2 25 Danny Gomez

3 358 Sean Mullendore

4 517 Virgil Gross

5 620 Craig Gibble

5 18 Alex Hudson

DQ/DNW 478 Mohamed Diaby
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